ANDREWS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

Susan Brewer, RPA, RTA

Chief Appraiser

www.andrewscad.org

432-523-9111

2022 TAX RATES
COUNTY M&O
&S
TOTAL
FMFC
TOTAL
SCHOOL M&O
1&S
TOTAL
HOSPITAL M&O
&S
TOTAL
CITY M&O
TOTALIN CITY

TOTAL OUT OF CITY

0.3548

0.0168

0.3716

0.0484
0.4200

0.8646
0.1400

1.0046

0.312841
0.049945

0.362786

0.180475

1.967861
1.787386

600 N Main
Andrews TX 79714



