

Andrews County Appraisal District

Susan Brewer, RPA, RTA Chief Appraiser www.andrewscad.org 432-523-9111

600 N Main Andrews TX 79714

2022 TAX RATES

COUNTY	M&O	0.3548
	I&S	0.0168
	TOTAL	0.3716
FMFC		0.0484
	TOTAL	0.4200
SCHOOL	M&O	0.8646
	I&S	0.1400
	TOTAL	1.0046
HOSPITAL	M&O	0.312841
	I&S	0.049945
	TOTAL	0.362786
CITY	M&O	0.180475
TOTAL IN CITY		1.967861
TOTAL OUT OF CITY		1.787386
		, 0, 000